Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

TosHIBA

WD Purple
P

= |

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

47B

4TB

6TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

8TB

8TB

Uriin

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24
HDWT720UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD23PURZ

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24
HDWT840UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST4000VX015

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD43PURZ

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB
7/24 HDWT860UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST6000VX008

TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 256MB
MD10ADASOOV

TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M
MGOBADABOOE

TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 256MB
MG1OADASOOE

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD85PURZ

Marka

Toshiba

Seagate

wd

Toshiba

Seagate

Wd

Toshiba

Seagate

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

56,65 USD

60,50 USD

62,15 USD

79,20 USD

83,60 USD

92,40 USD

124,30
usb

135,30
usb

182,60
usb

189,20
usb

190,30
usb

192,50
usb



[ ] 12TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB Toshiba 10+ 262,90
w MGO9ACA12TE usb

14TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M Toshiba 10+ 284,90
MGO9ACA14TE usb
20TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M Toshiba 5+ 361,90
MG10ACA20TE usb
22TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM MG10 7/24 SATA 512M Toshiba 2 403,70
MG10AFA22TE usb
1TB TOSHIBA 5400Rpm S300 SATA 128MB 7/24 Toshiba 0 47,30 USD
HDWV110UZSVA
1TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST1000VX013 Seagate 0 48,95 USD
1TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24 Wd 0 49,50 USD
WD11PURZ
4TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV Seagate 0 82,50 USD
ST4000VX016
6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV Seagate 0 134,20
ST6000VX009 usb
6TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24 Wd 0 138,60
WD64PURZ usb
6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV Seagate 0 141,90
ST6000VX001 usb
8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV Seagate 0 179,30
ST8000VX010 usb
10TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M Toshiba 0 235,40
MG10ADA10TE usb
10TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB Toshiba 0 235,40
MD10ADA10TV usb




ToSHIBA

ism.‘e}p_ﬁse [

Capacity

TosHiBA

i Enterprise

Capacity

10TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD101PURP

16TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M
MGO9ACA16TE

18TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA18TE

Wd 0 277,20

usb
Toshiba 0 306,90

usb
Toshiba 0 327,80

usb



